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              WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Saturday OPEN $1,000 Added 4D           

                  Race Sponsored by: Just Breathe & Run                      

Paying to  8 placings, Jackpot Total = $  8308.00, Rider count = 174         

     1D Time = 17.484, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 2492.40                       
     2D Time = 17.984, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 2243.16                       
     3D Time = 18.484, Placings = 62, Pool = $ 1910.84                       
     4D Time = 19.484, Placings = 39, Pool = $ 1661.60                       
                     Not Placed = 32                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.484 $573.25 2824    Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   2nd 17.566 $473.56         Brynn Cassidy on Jettin Angel                  
   3rd 17.570 $423.71 1379    Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo          
   4th 17.581 $348.94 1475    Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   5th 17.594 $274.16         Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks                
   6th 17.717 $174.47 2191    Jordan Ernst on GWH Joe Song Doctari           
   7th 17.719 $124.62 1521    Michelle Silva on Sam                          
   8th 17.762 $ 99.70 1462    Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player                
   9th 17.763                 Deeana Horner on JW Trapper Mike               
  10th 17.780         2342    Ashley Johnson on CR Money                     
  11th 17.823                 Nina Moore on Kates Scootin Boon               
  12th 17.885         Pendin  Allie Howard on Bushwackin Cat                 
  13th 17.906         1379    Cheyenne Hattesen on Lucifer                   
  14th 17.954                 Breann Justice on Dash Too The Bar             
  15th 17.959         1204    Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.033 $515.93 2641    Alyssa Ferguson on Oh Bar Sonora               
   2nd 18.034 $426.20         Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               
   3rd 18.037 $381.34 1078    Jamie Pearson on California Drift              
   4th 18.050 $314.04 Pendin  Ann McGilchrist on California Fame             
   5th 18.054 $246.75 1685    Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona                    



   6th 18.106 $157.02         Cheyenne Horner on Chics Chex Please           
   7th 18.121 $112.16 1019    Christine Mason on Spice Cooper                
   8th 18.130 $ 89.73         Breanna Ellis on VF A Golden Duck              
   9th 18.146         2824    Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild      
  10th 18.181                 Michelle Silva on Lilo                         
  11th 18.202         1429    Stephanie Dehner on Goodwins Reflect           
  12th 18.252                 Olivia Largent on Royal Demands                
  13th 18.256                 Bethany Condon on Streakin Lil Diva            
  14th 18.279         2202    Bobbie Wellman on Alamitos Babe                
  15th 18.290         2525    Julie Marron on Famous Dotty Cash              
  16th 18.291         2843    Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
  17th 18.332                 Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                
  18th 18.345                 Tracey Fannin on Miss Bullys Fame              
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  19th 18.414                 Stacy Neeley on RB Fame Us Player              
  20th 18.422                 Madison Camozzi on KM Dazzel A Frenchmen       
  21st 18.438                 Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker      
  22nd 18.443                 Rene Capps on Triple Q                         
  23rd 18.445         2241    Carolee Williams on Lucky Little Cutter        
  24th 18.459         2589    Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
  25th 18.468                 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
  26th 18.478         2800    Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.501 $439.49         Megan Sharp on Champs Classy Dash              
   2nd 18.509 $363.06 1910    Janis Rudy on General Bets Moolah              
   3rd 18.518 $324.84 Pendin  Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer                  
   4th 18.535 $267.52 2364    Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
   5th 18.577 $210.19         Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)    
   6th 18.578 $133.76         Tina Herman on Hickorys Slick Pick             
   7th 18.587 $ 95.54         Maddie West on Sargeant Rene Dan               
   8th 18.598 $ 76.43 2204    Tracey Green on McDreamy's Diva                
   9th 18.652         2590    Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
  10th 18.692         1864    Renee Dell on Callie Cashing In                
  11th 18.699                 Meg Brehm on Chips                             
  12th 18.706         2364    Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
  13th 18.721         2923    Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo            
  14th 18.727                 Karly Camozzi on Jess                          
  15th 18.754         1737    Savanna Morgan on Midget                       
  16th 18.762         1824    Shellie Kerr on DL Call Me Famous              
  17th 18.769         1698    Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever             
  18th 18.795         2954    Ashlee Owen on JK Chargin                      
  19th 18.805                 Oceana Sipila Champion on Judd                 
  20th 18.839                 Heather Ritz on TBR Ima Billionair             
  21st 18.848         2578    Sandra Corbin on Lola                          
  22nd 18.899                 Karysa Septien on First Down Kismet            
  23rd 18.906         2541    Sage Burke on Renes Micro Mac                  
  24th 18.915         2138    Nicolette Keithly on Perks Cash Hustler        
  25th 18.924         1935    Talia Steele on Ray                            
  26th 18.953         1071    Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
  27th 18.984         Pendin  Sheri Matteroli on Hippy Nic                   
  28th 18.999                 Bethany Condon on Annies La Jolla              



  29th 19.007         1070    Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic                     
  30th 19.010                 Megan Champion on Teddy                        
  31st 19.011                 Jennifer Burke on Rarest Jewel                 
  32nd 19.030                 Dani Sheets on Esther                          
  33rd 19.051                 Makayla Brown on Lena                          
  34th 19.081                 Codee Herrick on Cashin On Graham              
  35th 19.087         1007    Jan Reis on Destiny                            
  36th 19.112                 Magen Mello on Cats Smart Mate                 
  37th 19.118                 Ruby Hicks on Ike N Smokum                     
  38th 19.121         2347    Amber McGuire on Lil Whiskey                   
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  39th 19.123                 Hannah Whitlow on Dun N Te Sun                 
  40th 19.137         2845    Kelsey Collins on Shortys Catty Lynx           
  41st 19.157         2007    Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex         
  42nd 19.163                 Jennifer McGehee on King Native Son            
  43rd 19.172         2645    Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers          
  44th 19.173                 Jessica Mills on Smart Chexie Rey              
  45th 19.174         2890    Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
  46th 19.189         2378    Jana Sylvester on Apache                       
Tie    19.189                 Stevie Mae Scott on Awesome Deck of Cash       
  48th 19.193                 Kate McKemy on Big Bad N Blazin                
  49th 19.230         1150    Norene Camozzi on Jeffs Hayday                 
  50th 19.231                 Cheryl Gomes on CR                             
  51st 19.232                 Jacqueline Cooley on Heza Smooth Operator      
Tie    19.232                 Jacqueline Cooley on Scootrs Risky Business    
  53rd 19.263         Pendin  Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
  54th 19.312                 Rachel Dewar on Wilbur                         
  55th 19.376                 Jene' Mathis on High N Famous                  
  56th 19.391                 Melinda Waters on Shady Gaff                   
  57th 19.424         1308    Bailey Nahrgang on Charlie Lion                
  58th 19.425         1374    Shealynn Day on Peppy San Merada               
  59th 19.428         1306    Lynda Lance on Scoots A Bader (Mudbug)         
  60th 19.429         2767    Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
  61st 19.470                 Micah Madden on Brass By Far                   
  62nd 19.472                 Maia Mayer on Cali                             

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.491 $382.17 2796    Kelly Munk on Mighty Smart N Catty             
   2nd 19.500 $315.70         Kathy Eldridge on ICR Flash of Smoke           
   3rd 19.518 $282.47         Karena Mayer on Sneakers                       
   4th 19.551 $232.62 1203    Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
   5th 19.554 $182.78 1726    Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue          
   6th 19.580 $116.31         Baylee Bishop on Chex                          
   7th 19.610 $ 83.08         Jordan Ernst on Lenas Play Double              
   8th 19.628 $ 66.46 2669    Cori Stroud on Cadillac Scootin                
   9th 19.640         2765    Makayla Brown on Ima Lil Joker                 
  10th 19.645         2705    Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
  11th 19.659                 Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty                     
  12th 19.667                 Tia Cook on Peppy Zana Parr                    
  13th 19.669         2265    Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
  14th 19.718         2139    Merlin Jackson on Joaks Bold Bug               
  15th 19.827         1511    Linda Nemeth on Squish                         



  16th 19.853                 Sami Jo Morisoli on Frenchmans Storm           
  17th 19.857                 Jana Sylvester on Savvy                        
  18th 19.878         1215    Amanda Stallins on Color Me Paisley            
  19th 19.904         1441    Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
  20th 19.927         1902    Michelle Silveira on Lean Express              
  21st 19.948                 Catharine Renner on Beau                       
  22nd 20.017         1007    Jan Reis on GCH Redneck Gangsta                
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  23rd 20.023         2768    Jeannette Stewart on LWK Lena Bar Bert         
  24th 20.031                 Meg Brehm on Sly                               
  25th 20.047                 Jordan Ernst on Waiting On Smoke               
  26th 20.083         2694    Lea Castleberry on Savvy Dreamz                
  27th 20.108                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
  28th 20.164                 Jene' Mathis on Genuinely Nito                 
  29th 20.169                 Bristol Bullivant on Spiderman TE              
  30th 20.178         2135    Deborah Damonte on Tally Ho                    
  31st 20.205                 Angela Stafford on Nick                        
  32nd 20.266                 Faith Davis on Chaqita Quixote                 
  33rd 20.771                 Amber McGuire on Pepper                        
  34th 21.041                 Summer Brown on Kimber                         
  35th 21.423                 Jennifer Straub on Flashy Hat                  
  36th 21.742                 Krystle Wolcott on Dusty                       
  37th 23.154                 Lennette Camera on Capiton                     
  38th 25.044                 Lisa Ussery on Henry Dynamite                  
  39th 26.040                 Shannon Paige on Childee                       
N/T    409.029         1927   Bea Lefanto on The Law                         
N/T    417.692         1685   Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse            
N/T    417.871                Bridgette Wallimann on Hot Pepper Lena         
N/T    417.908         1208   Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
N/T    417.981         1068   Susie Gunter on Circle Again                   
N/T    418.065                Hunter Morgan on KN Famous Ever After          
N/T    418.074                Sami Jo Morisoli on Nics Chexy Cowgirl         
N/T    418.151         1736   Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
N/T    418.179                Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets             
N/T    418.240         1521   Michelle Silva on Dalila                       
N/T    418.406                Brianna Sharp on Cool Zanolina                 
N/T    418.534                Taylor Watkins on SCFR Cracklin Rosie          
N/T    418.572                Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
N/T    418.689                Kisha Justice on Blazen Red Firewater          
N/T    418.848                Mary Scott on One Smart Bullion                
N/T    418.857                Erika Langbaum on Rene's FPC Tithe             
N/T    418.979                Mackenzie Maas on Maybe                        
N/T    419.071                Lindsey West on Dats A French Mocha            
N/T    419.099                Barrie Molina on Boogalu Bill (Troy)           
N/T    419.121         2310   Brianna Wright on JR Chickadee Tiger           
N/T    419.212         2400   Heidi Spainhower on Docs Jaded Ransom          
N/T    419.740                Joyce Williams on Spudtacular King             
N/T    419.880                Laurie Hill on Shesalittlehellion              
N/T    420.331         2766   Lori Bailey on Turbo                           
N/T    420.503         2812   Tammie Butler on Quixote Starlet               
N/T    420.760         2816   Jennifer Black on Joker                        
N/T    420.851         1271   Lindsay Derobertis on This Guys Furious        



N/T    424.836                Taylor Watkins on Lil Man Charlie              
N/T    428.942         1011   Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello               
N/T    432.465                Sharon Pettay on Golden Autumn Sunday          
N/T    439.358                Brandy Joseph on Okay To Shine                 
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N/T    466.770                Marrisa Hoke on 2 Hot                          
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Paying to  8 placings, Jackpot Total = $  8224.00, Rider count = 172         

     1D Time = 17.390, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 2467.20                       
     2D Time = 17.890, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 2220.48                       
     3D Time = 18.390, Placings = 55, Pool = $ 1891.52                       
     4D Time = 19.390, Placings = 43, Pool = $ 1644.80                       
                     Not Placed = 28                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.390 $567.46 1736    Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
   2nd 17.573 $468.77         Mary Scott on One Smart Bullion                
   3rd 17.578 $419.42 2191    Jordan Ernst on GWH Joe Song Doctari           
   4th 17.676 $345.41 1011    Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello               
   5th 17.678 $271.39         Bethany Condon on Streakin Lil Diva            
   6th 17.712 $172.70 1521    Michelle Silva on Dalila                       
   7th 17.714 $123.36         Ileah Roquemore on Willy                       
   8th 17.730 $ 98.69 1475    Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   9th 17.749         2824    Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
  10th 17.757                 Cathy Cagliari on Hope She's Famous            
  11th 17.786         1801    Cathy Cagliari on Curly Sue Fame               
  12th 17.796         2641    Alyssa Ferguson on Oh Bar Sonora               
  13th 17.808         1462    Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player                
  14th 17.826                 Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               
  15th 17.848                 Tracey Fannin on Miss Bullys Fame              
  16th 17.860         1204    Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
  17th 17.879         2364    Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.933 $510.71         Nina Moore on Kates Scootin Boon               
   2nd 17.975 $399.69 2954    Ashlee Owen on JK Chargin                      
Tie    17.975 $399.69 1407    Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz            
   4th 18.002 $310.87         Brynn Cassidy on Jettin Angel                  
   5th 18.008 $244.25 2824    Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild      
   6th 18.018 $155.43         Jennifer McGehee on King Native Son            
   7th 18.020 $111.02         Breanna Ellis on VF A Golden Duck              
   8th 18.032 $ 88.82         Michelle Silva on Lilo                         
   9th 18.068         2525    Julie Marron on Famous Dotty Cash              
  10th 18.073                 Breann Justice on Dash Too The Bar             
  11th 18.122                 Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker      
  12th 18.123         2843    Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
  13th 18.146         1127    Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
  14th 18.155                 Brandy Joseph on Okay To Shine                 
  15th 18.156                 Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                
  16th 18.161         1655    Laura Tollefson on AR Boot Scootin Star        
  17th 18.172                 Summer Kutchera on FC Classic Sunday           
  18th 18.173                 Mandy Staley on Bug                            
  19th 18.193                 Madison Camozzi on KM Dazzel A Frenchmen       



  20th 18.198         2241    Carolee Williams on Lucky Little Cutter        
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  21st 18.201                 Brittany Manner on Ollie                       
  22nd 18.238         2138    Nicolette Keithly on Perks Cash Hustler        
  23rd 18.254                 Stevie Mae Scott on Awesome Deck of Cash       
  24th 18.307                 Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)    
  25th 18.311         2310    Brianna Wright on JR Chickadee Tiger           
  26th 18.319                 Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
  27th 18.363         1019    Christine Mason on Spice Cooper                
  28th 18.367         2590    Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
  29th 18.388         2347    Amber McGuire on Lil Whiskey                   

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.395 $435.05         Maddie West on Sargeant Rene Dan               
   2nd 18.398 $359.39 2578    Sandra Corbin on Lola                          
   3rd 18.444 $321.56 2364    Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
   4th 18.460 $264.81         Hunter Morgan on KN Famous Ever After          
   5th 18.485 $208.07 2800    Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
   6th 18.496 $132.41         Karysa Septien on First Down Kismet            
   7th 18.504 $ 94.58 2890    Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
   8th 18.507 $ 75.66         Tina Herman on Hickorys Slick Pick             
   9th 18.522                 Karly Camozzi on Jess                          
  10th 18.530                 Meg Brehm on Chips                             
  11th 18.538         1864    Renee Dell on Callie Cashing In                
  12th 18.543                 Codee Herrick on Cashin On Graham              
  13th 18.555                 Jessica Mills on Smart Chexie Rey              
  14th 18.580                 Bethany Condon on Annies La Jolla              
  15th 18.607         2923    Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo            
  16th 18.639         2204    Tracey Green on McDreamy's Diva                
  17th 18.642                 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
Tie    18.642                 Heather Ritz on TBR Ima Billionair             
  19th 18.658         1910    Janis Rudy on General Bets Moolah              
  20th 18.672         1737    Savanna Morgan on Midget                       
  21st 18.681         Pendin  Sheri Matteroli on Hippy Nic                   
  22nd 18.684                 Dani Sheets on Esther                          
  23rd 18.687                 Shleby Stone on CJ Dust Commander              
  24th 18.694         1308    Bailey Nahrgang on Charlie Lion                
  25th 18.763                 Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets             
  26th 18.784                 Mackenzie Maas on Maybe                        
  27th 18.791                 Andrea Convery on What About Tim               
  28th 18.795         2007    Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex         
  29th 18.838         1935    Talia Steele on Ray                            
  30th 18.870                 Micah Madden on Brass By Far                   
Tie    18.870         2373    Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift       
  32nd 18.891                 Jordan Ernst on Lenas Play Double              
  33rd 18.912         2765    Makayla Brown on Ima Lil Joker                 
  34th 18.913         2796    Kelly Munk on Mighty Smart N Catty             
  35th 18.923         2139    Merlin Jackson on Joaks Bold Bug               
  36th 18.954         2768    Jeannette Stewart on LWK Lena Bar Bert         
  37th 18.975         2705    Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
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  38th 18.990                 Makayla Brown on Lena                          
  39th 19.025         1698    Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever             
  40th 19.035                 Jene' Mathis on High N Famous                  
  41st 19.057                 Jene' Mathis on Genuinely Nito                 
  42nd 19.063                 Jacqueline Cooley on Heza Smooth Operator      
  43rd 19.081         1127    Kelly Kutchera on BR Phantoms Rose             



  44th 19.119                 Ileah Roquemore on Ruby Reflection             
  45th 19.130         2265    Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
  46th 19.168         1070    Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic                     
  47th 19.178                 Hannah Whitlow on Dun N Te Sun                 
  48th 19.229                 Eryn Greenfield on Jamie Fraser                
  49th 19.293         2819    Alexa Smith on Supernova                       
  50th 19.319         2378    Jana Sylvester on Apache                       
  51st 19.367                 Kathy Eldridge on ICR Flash of Smoke           
  52nd 19.368         1306    Lynda Lance on Scoots A Bader (Mudbug)         
  53rd 19.369         2767    Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
  54th 19.374         2760    Grace Beckmann on Kings Smokin Doc             
  55th 19.384         1150    Norene Camozzi on Jeffs Hayday                 

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.392 $378.30         Taylor Myers on Smoke                          
   2nd 19.394 $312.51         Barrie Molina on Boogalu Bill (Troy)           
   3rd 19.406 $279.62 1007    Jan Reis on Destiny                            
   4th 19.434 $230.27 1215    Amanda Stallins on Color Me Paisley            
   5th 19.450 $180.93 1203    Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
   6th 19.475 $115.14 Pendin  Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
   7th 19.482 $ 82.24 2645    Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers          
   8th 19.488 $ 65.79         Jenae Morrison on Lonestar Margarita           
   9th 19.492                 Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty                     
  10th 19.495         2482    Kasi Finley on HR Mucho Diamonds               
  11th 19.501                 Jana Sylvester on Savvy                        
  12th 19.519         1902    Michelle Silveira on Lean Express              
  13th 19.558         2669    Cori Stroud on Cadillac Scootin                
  14th 19.594                 Amber McGuire on Pepper                        
  15th 19.603         2694    Lea Castleberry on Savvy Dreamz                
  16th 19.636                 Kisha Justice on Blazen Red Firewater          
  17th 19.678                 Tia Cook on Peppy Zana Parr                    
  18th 19.712                 Cathy Cagliari on Snicker At Fame              
  19th 19.761         1468    Judy Hayes on Peppy Boone Shine                
  20th 19.771         2135    Deborah Damonte on Tally Ho                    
  21st 19.848                 Krystle Wolcott on Dusty                       
  22nd 19.924         1927    Bea Lefanto on The Law                         
  23rd 19.948                 Melinda Waters on Shady Gaff                   
  24th 19.968                 Meg Brehm on Sly                               
  25th 19.990                 Summer Brown on Kimber                         
  26th 20.056         1726    Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue          
  27th 20.080                 Penelope Gunning on Tyler                      
  28th 20.099                 Baylee Bishop on Chex                          
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  29th 20.152                 Bristol Bullivant on Spiderman TE              
  30th 20.175         1441    Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
  31st 20.209         1007    Jan Reis on GCH Redneck Gangsta                
  32nd 20.218         2766    Lori Bailey on Turbo                           
  33rd 20.247                 Angela Stafford on Nick                        
  34th 20.288         1271    Lindsay Derobertis on This Guys Furious        
  35th 20.378                 Jordan Ernst on Waiting On Smoke               
  36th 20.421                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
  37th 20.584         2812    Tammie Butler on Quixote Starlet               
  38th 20.768                 Taylor Myers on Peppy                          
  39th 20.816                 Ashley Giannini on Jackson                     
  40th 21.094                 Lennette Camera on Capiton                     
  41st 21.299                 Jennifer Straub on Flashy Hat                  
  42nd 21.526                 Courtney Cooper on Cutter                      
  43rd 38.448                 Katie Drosihn on Two Tickets Ta Paradise       
N/T    417.306         2342   Ashley Johnson on CR Money                     
N/T    417.404         1208   Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
N/T    417.528         1685   Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse            
N/T    417.554         1521   Michelle Silva on Sam                          



N/T    417.560                Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks                
N/T    417.762         1685   Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona                    
N/T    417.891         1526   Katie Drosihn on Real Claim Ta Fame            
N/T    418.079         1068   Susie Gunter on Circle Again                   
N/T    418.326         1071   Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
N/T    418.385                Mandy Staley on Shimmer                        
N/T    418.506                Taylor Watkins on SCFR Cracklin Rosie          
N/T    418.512         1073   Lindsey Walker on Stormin Anniversary          
N/T    418.538         2845   Kelsey Collins on Shortys Catty Lynx           
N/T    418.716                Jennifer Breiner on Jazzy                      
N/T    418.942         2589   Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
N/T    419.072                Joyce Williams on Spudtacular King             
N/T    419.378                Megan Champion on Teddy                        
N/T    419.381                Oceana Sipila Champion on Judd                 
N/T    419.416         2816   Jennifer Black on Joker                        
N/T    419.594                Jacqueline Cooley on Scootrs Risky Business    
N/T    419.667                Jaden Cowan on Minnie                          
N/T    419.920                Taylor Watkins on Lil Man Charlie              
N/T    420.099                Laurie Hill on Shesalittlehellion              
N/T    420.158                Jolie Thurston on Smoke N Hecks                
N/T    428.172                Magen Mello on Cats Smart Mate                 
N/T    433.008         1511   Linda Nemeth on Squish                         
N/T    450.488                Cheryl Gomes on CR                             
N/T    465.762         1429   Stephanie Dehner on Goodwins Reflect           
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Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2137.00, Rider count = 97          

     1D Time = 35.233, Placings = 10, Pool = $  641.10                       
     2D Time = 36.233, Placings = 18, Pool = $  576.99                       
     3D Time = 37.233, Placings = 33, Pool = $  491.51                       
     4D Time = 39.233, Placings = 12, Pool = $  427.40                       
                     Not Placed = 24                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 35.233 $256.44 2824    Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   2nd 35.311 $192.33 1475    Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   3rd 35.568 $128.22         Brynn Cassidy on Jettin Angel                  
   4th 35.819 $ 64.11 1204    Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
   5th 35.829         2641    Alyssa Ferguson on Oh Bar Sonora               
   6th 35.860                 Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               
   7th 36.027                 Breann Justice on Dash Too The Bar             
   8th 36.150                 Breanna Ellis on VF A Golden Duck              
   9th 36.154         2824    Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild      
  10th 36.193                 Tracey Fannin on Miss Bullys Fame              

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 36.358 $230.80 2525    Julie Marron on Famous Dotty Cash              
   2nd 36.414 $173.10 2843    Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
   3rd 36.484 $115.40 1019    Christine Mason on Spice Cooper                
   4th 36.488 $ 57.70         Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                
   5th 36.560                 Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker      
   6th 36.585         2364    Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
   7th 36.615                 Madison Camozzi on KM Dazzel A Frenchmen       
   8th 36.770         2954    Ashlee Owen on JK Chargin                      
   9th 36.884                 Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)    
  10th 36.963         2800    Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
  11th 36.979         2364    Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
  12th 36.982                 Maddie West on Sargeant Rene Dan               
  13th 37.019         2590    Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
  14th 37.110                 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
  15th 37.153         2138    Nicolette Keithly on Perks Cash Hustler        



  16th 37.167         1910    Janis Rudy on General Bets Moolah              
  17th 37.229                 Meg Brehm on Chips                             
  18th 37.230         1864    Renee Dell on Callie Cashing In                

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 37.246 $196.60 2578    Sandra Corbin on Lola                          
   2nd 37.249 $147.45         Karly Camozzi on Jess                          
   3rd 37.395 $ 98.30         Karysa Septien on First Down Kismet            
   4th 37.443 $ 49.15         Stevie Mae Scott on Awesome Deck of Cash       
   5th 37.579                 Bethany Condon on Annies La Jolla              
   6th 37.624                 Codee Herrick on Cashin On Graham              
   7th 37.665         Pendin  Sheri Matteroli on Hippy Nic                   
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   8th 37.678         2890    Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
   9th 37.762         1935    Talia Steele on Ray                            
  10th 37.794         1698    Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever             
  11th 38.041                 Makayla Brown on Lena                          
  12th 38.118         1308    Bailey Nahrgang on Charlie Lion                
  13th 38.175         1070    Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic                     
  14th 38.295                 Jacqueline Cooley on Heza Smooth Operator      
  15th 38.301                 Hannah Whitlow on Dun N Te Sun                 
  16th 38.404         2796    Kelly Munk on Mighty Smart N Catty             
  17th 38.411                 Jene' Mathis on High N Famous                  
  18th 38.493         1007    Jan Reis on Destiny                            
  19th 38.508         2378    Jana Sylvester on Apache                       
  20th 38.552         2765    Makayla Brown on Ima Lil Joker                 
  21st 38.614         1150    Norene Camozzi on Jeffs Hayday                 
  22nd 38.620         2705    Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
  23rd 38.641         2139    Merlin Jackson on Joaks Bold Bug               
  24th 38.654         2645    Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers          
  25th 38.738         Pendin  Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
  26th 38.796         1306    Lynda Lance on Scoots A Bader (Mudbug)         
  27th 38.798         2767    Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
  28th 38.799         2265    Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
  29th 38.867                 Kathy Eldridge on ICR Flash of Smoke           
  30th 38.977         2768    Jeannette Stewart on LWK Lena Bar Bert         
  31st 39.001         1203    Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
  32nd 39.186         2669    Cori Stroud on Cadillac Scootin                
  33rd 39.221                 Jene' Mathis on Genuinely Nito                 

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 39.339 $170.96         Melinda Waters on Shady Gaff                   
   2nd 39.345 $128.22         Tia Cook on Peppy Zana Parr                    
   3rd 39.358 $ 85.48         Jana Sylvester on Savvy                        
   4th 39.446 $ 42.74 1902    Michelle Silveira on Lean Express              
   5th 39.610         1726    Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue          
   6th 39.679                 Baylee Bishop on Chex                          
   7th 39.686         2694    Lea Castleberry on Savvy Dreamz                
   8th 39.999                 Meg Brehm on Sly                               
   9th 40.079         1441    Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
  10th 40.529                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
  11th 42.722                 Jennifer Straub on Flashy Hat                  
  12th 44.248                 Lennette Camera on Capiton                     
N/T    1017.389         1736  Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
N/T    1017.572               Mary Scott on One Smart Bullion                
N/T    1017.593               Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks                
N/T    1017.675         1011  Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello               
N/T    1017.779         2342  Ashley Johnson on CR Money                     
N/T    1018.053         1685  Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona                    
N/T    1018.201         1429  Stephanie Dehner on Goodwins Reflect           
N/T    1018.318               Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
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N/T    1018.458         2589  Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
N/T    1018.762               Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets             
N/T    1018.804               Oceana Sipila Champion on Judd                 
N/T    1018.952         1071  Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
N/T    1019.230               Cheryl Gomes on CR                             
N/T    1019.231               Jacqueline Cooley on Scootrs Risky Business    
N/T    1019.393               Barrie Molina on Boogalu Bill (Troy)           
N/T    1019.826         1511  Linda Nemeth on Squish                         
N/T    1019.923         1927  Bea Lefanto on The Law                         
N/T    1020.217         2766  Lori Bailey on Turbo                           
N/T    1999.998               Taylor Watkins on Lil Man Charlie              
N/T    1999.998               Laurie Hill on Shesalittlehellion              
N/T    1999.998         1068  Susie Gunter on Circle Again                   
N/T    1999.998         1685  Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse            
N/T    1999.998         1208  Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
N/T    1999.998               Taylor Watkins on SCFR Cracklin Rosie          
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   647.50, Rider count = 37          

     1D Time = 17.484, Placings =  5, Pool = $  323.75                       
     2D Time = 17.784, Placings =  2, Pool = $  194.25                       
     3D Time = 18.084, Placings = 21, Pool = $  129.50                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.484 $139.21         Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   2nd 17.566 $106.84         Brynn Cassidy on Jettin Angel                  
   3rd 17.581 $ 77.70         Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   4th 17.594                 Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks                
   5th 17.780                 Ashley Johnson on CR Money                     

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.959 $111.50         Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
   2nd 18.054 $ 82.75         Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona                    

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.146 $ 55.69         Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild      
   2nd 18.202 $ 42.73         Stephanie Dehner on Goodwins Reflect           
   3rd 18.256 $ 31.08         Bethany Condon on Streakin Lil Diva            
   4th 18.345                 Tracey Fannin on Miss Bullys Fame              
   5th 18.422                 Madison Camozzi on KM Dazzel A Frenchmen       
   6th 18.438                 Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker      
   7th 18.459                 Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
   8th 18.468                 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
   9th 18.478                 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
  10th 18.577                 Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)    
  11th 18.721                 Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo            
  12th 18.727                 Karly Camozzi on Jess                          
  13th 18.762                 Shellie Kerr on DL Call Me Famous              
  14th 18.805                 Oceana Sipila Champion on Judd                 
  15th 18.924                 Talia Steele on Ray                            
  16th 19.010                 Megan Champion on Teddy                        
  17th 19.174                 Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
  18th 19.189                 Stevie Mae Scott on Awesome Deck of Cash       
  19th 19.230                 Norene Camozzi on Jeffs Hayday                 
  20th 19.491                 Kelly Munk on Mighty Smart N Catty             



  21st 20.164                 Jene' Mathis on Genuinely Nito                 
N/T    999.999                Susie Gunter on Circle Again                   
N/T    999.999                Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse            
N/T    999.999                Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
N/T    999.999                Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello               
N/T    999.999                Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
N/T    999.999                Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets             
N/T    999.999                Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
N/T    999.999                Laurie Hill on Shesalittlehellion              
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N/T    999.999                Bea Lefanto on The Law                         
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   665.00, Rider count = 38          

     1D Time = 17.390, Placings =  3, Pool = $  332.50                       
     2D Time = 17.690, Placings =  4, Pool = $  199.50                       
     3D Time = 17.990, Placings = 20, Pool = $  133.00                       
                     Not Placed = 11                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.390 $142.97         Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
   2nd 17.676 $109.73         Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello               
   3rd 17.678 $ 79.80         Bethany Condon on Streakin Lil Diva            

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.730 $ 85.78         Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   2nd 17.749 $ 65.84         Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   3rd 17.848 $ 47.88         Tracey Fannin on Miss Bullys Fame              
   4th 17.860                 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.002 $ 57.19         Brynn Cassidy on Jettin Angel                  
   2nd 18.008 $ 43.89         Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild      
   3rd 18.122 $ 31.92         Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker      
   4th 18.193                 Madison Camozzi on KM Dazzel A Frenchmen       
   5th 18.254                 Stevie Mae Scott on Awesome Deck of Cash       
   6th 18.307                 Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)    
   7th 18.319                 Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
   8th 18.485                 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
   9th 18.504                 Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
  10th 18.522                 Karly Camozzi on Jess                          
  11th 18.607                 Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo            
  12th 18.642                 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex               
  13th 18.763                 Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets             
  14th 18.838                 Talia Steele on Ray                            
  15th 18.913                 Kelly Munk on Mighty Smart N Catty             
  16th 19.057                 Jene' Mathis on Genuinely Nito                 
  17th 19.384                 Norene Camozzi on Jeffs Hayday                 
  18th 19.495                 Kasi Finley on HR Mucho Diamonds               
  19th 19.761                 Judy Hayes on Peppy Boone Shine                
  20th 19.924                 Bea Lefanto on The Law                         
N/T    999.999                Laurie Hill on Shesalittlehellion              
N/T    999.999                Oceana Sipila Champion on Judd                 
N/T    999.999                Megan Champion on Teddy                        
N/T    999.999                Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks                
N/T    999.999                Susie Gunter on Circle Again                   



N/T    999.999                Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
N/T    999.999                Katarina Samii on TBR Lunar Eclipse            
N/T    999.999                Raiya Samii on TBR Bar Kona                    
N/T    999.999                Stephanie Dehner on Goodwins Reflect           
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N/T    999.999                Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
N/T    999.999                Ashley Johnson on CR Money                     
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1908.00, Rider count = 32          

     1D Time = 17.484, Placings =  1, Pool = $  572.40                       
     2D Time = 17.984, Placings =  7, Pool = $  515.16                       
     3D Time = 18.484, Placings =  9, Pool = $  438.84                       
     4D Time = 19.484, Placings =  4, Pool = $  381.60                       
                     Not Placed = 11                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.484 $572.40         Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.034 $221.52         Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               
   2nd 18.146 $170.00         Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild      
   3rd 18.252 $123.64         Olivia Largent on Royal Demands                
   4th 18.332                 Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                
   5th 18.422                 Madison Camozzi on KM Dazzel A Frenchmen       
   6th 18.459                 Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
   7th 18.478                 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.501 $188.70         Megan Sharp on Champs Classy Dash              
   2nd 18.652 $144.82         Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
   3rd 18.721 $105.32         Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo            
   4th 18.727                 Karly Camozzi on Jess                          
   5th 18.830                 Shaye Darwazeh on Bandit                       
   6th 19.118                 Ruby Hicks on Ike N Smokum                     
   7th 19.121                 Amber McGuire on Lil Whiskey                   
   8th 19.172                 Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers          
   9th 19.189                 Stevie Mae Scott on Awesome Deck of Cash       

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.580 $164.09         Baylee Bishop on Chex                          
   2nd 19.645 $125.93         Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
   3rd 20.169 $ 91.58         Bristol Bullivant on Spiderman TE              
   4th 20.771                 Amber McGuire on Pepper                        
N/T    400.000                Alexa Davis on Hesa Smooth Operator            
N/T    415.814                Delanie Davis on Hugs N Kisses                 
N/T    417.903                Mackenzie Moore on Hallie                      
N/T    418.151                Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
N/T    418.179                Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets             
N/T    418.406                Brianna Sharp on Cool Zanolina                 
N/T    418.534                Taylor Watkins on SCFR Cracklin Rosie          
N/T    418.572                Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
N/T    419.071                Lindsey West on Dats A French Mocha            
N/T    422.873                Hailey McConnell on Whiskey Bullet             
N/T    424.836                Taylor Watkins on Lil Man Charlie              
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1832.00, Rider count = 28          

     1D Time = 17.390, Placings =  3, Pool = $  549.60                       
     2D Time = 17.890, Placings =  7, Pool = $  494.64                       
     3D Time = 18.390, Placings =  8, Pool = $  421.36                       
     4D Time = 19.390, Placings =  6, Pool = $  366.40                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.390 $236.33         Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
   2nd 17.749 $181.37         Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   3rd 17.826 $131.90         Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.008 $212.70         Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild      
   2nd 18.156 $163.23         Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                
   3rd 18.193 $118.71         Madison Camozzi on KM Dazzel A Frenchmen       
   4th 18.254                 Stevie Mae Scott on Awesome Deck of Cash       
   5th 18.319                 Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
   6th 18.367                 Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
   7th 18.388                 Amber McGuire on Lil Whiskey                   

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.485 $181.18         Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
   2nd 18.522 $139.05         Karly Camozzi on Jess                          
   3rd 18.558 $101.13         Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
   4th 18.607                 Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo            
   5th 18.763                 Stevie Mae Scott on Judgin My Jets             
   6th 18.870                 Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift       
   7th 18.975                 Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
   8th 18.982                 Samantha Dewhurst on Smoke Like Me             

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.482 $157.55         Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers          
   2nd 19.594 $120.91         Amber McGuire on Pepper                        
   3rd 20.099 $ 87.94         Baylee Bishop on Chex                          
   4th 20.152                 Bristol Bullivant on Spiderman TE              
   5th 20.348                 Aby Black on Horse                             
   6th 20.883                 Delanie Davis on Hugs N Kisses                 
N/T    418.506                Taylor Watkins on SCFR Cracklin Rosie          
N/T    418.942                Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
N/T    419.920                Taylor Watkins on Lil Man Charlie              
N/T    420.067                Alexa Davis on Hesa Smooth Operator            

5:08 PM 05/20/18       Barrel Race America, Version 12.7               Page 1   
             STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Saturday NOVICE $100 Added 5D          

                  Race Sponsored by: Just Breathe & Run                      

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   537.50, Rider count = 25          

     1D Time = 18.642, Placings =  1, Pool = $  161.25                       
     2D Time = 19.142, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 19.642, Placings =  4, Pool = $  145.13                       
     4D Time = 20.642, Placings =  4, Pool = $  123.63                       
     5D Time = 21.642, Placings = 11, Pool = $  107.50                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.642 $161.25         Shaye Darwazeh on Bandit                       



                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.712 $ 87.08         Heidi Spainhower on Rombers Cisco Kid          
   2nd 19.985 $ 58.05         McKayla Clark on One Foxy Cutter               
   3rd 20.055                 Bailey Nahrgang on JKR Casses Best Win         
   4th 20.135                 Meg Brehm on Sly                               

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.683 $ 74.17         Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
   2nd 20.762 $ 49.45         Chad Nunnelee on Highbrows Painted Cat         
   3rd 20.925                 Annette Allen on A Hay Patch Moon              
   4th 21.530                 Katy Rose on Twitch                            

                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 21.772 $ 64.50         Jennifer McGehee on Oh Suzie Q                 
   2nd 21.909 $ 43.00         Danielle Moore on Mighty Lil Bit               
   3rd 22.377                 Isabella Rivera on Yellow Jacket               
   4th 22.712                 Bea Lefanto on Miss Murphy                     
   5th 22.791                 Delanie Davis on Hugs N Kisses                 
   6th 22.841                 Victoria Rosa on Sterling                      
   7th 23.417                 Cathy Ruda on Scotty                           
   8th 23.884                 Marisa Hoke on Tink Tank                       
   9th 26.805                 Diana Hargis on BR High River Kitty            
  10th 27.317                 Alyssa Fashano on Henry Dynamite               
  11th 28.533                 Shannon Paige on Childee                       
N/T    400.000                Lisa Ussery on Tink                            
N/T    420.378                Tassahia Williamson on Sparky Sick Pack        
N/T    420.651                Krystle Wolcott on Dusty                       
N/T    421.979                Shelby Cotter on FancyDriftinHancock           
N/T    426.569                Alexa Davis on Bullets Cowboy                  
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Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   520.00, Rider count = 24          

     1D Time = 18.747, Placings =  1, Pool = $  140.40                       
     2D Time = 19.247, Placings =  2, Pool = $  124.80                       
     3D Time = 19.747, Placings =  6, Pool = $  104.00                       
     4D Time = 20.747, Placings =  3, Pool = $   88.40                       
     5D Time = 21.747, Placings =  7, Pool = $   62.40                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.747 $140.40         Bailey Nahrgang on JKR Casses Best Win         

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.676 $124.80         Annette Allen on A Hay Patch Moon              
   2nd 19.728                 Krystle Wolcott on Dusty                       

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.823 $104.00         Meg Brehm on Sly                               
   2nd 19.996                 Alexa Davis on Bullets Cowboy                  
   3rd 20.087                 Summer Brown on Kimber                         
   4th 20.090                 Tina Garcia on She Says Adios                  
   5th 20.383                 Delanie Davis on Hugs N Kisses                 
   6th 20.501                 Chad Nunnelee on Highbrows Painted Cat         

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 21.182 $ 88.40         Danielle Moore on Mighty Lil Bit               
   2nd 21.250                 Katy Rose on Twitch                            
   3rd 21.495                 Shelby Cotter on FancyDriftinHancock           

                               5D Placings                                   



   1st 21.831 $ 62.40         Cathy Ruda on Scotty                           
   2nd 22.128                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
   3rd 22.144                 Stacey Freitas on DL Mini Cash                 
   4th 22.639                 Bea Lefanto on Miss Murphy                     
   5th 23.830                 Diana Hargis on BR High River Kitty            
   6th 26.991                 Tammy Trotter-Schwell on Peppy                 
   7th 29.232                 Kamryn Wadkins on Buggin For Cash              
N/T    400.000                Jennifer McGehee on Oh Suzie Q                 
N/T    420.571                Jaeden Barmettler on Deja Blue                 
N/T    421.158                Oceana Sipila Champion on Annie                
N/T    426.146                Briseis Botonis on Tangys Hickorys Smoke       
N/T    449.557                Shaye Darwazeh on Bandit                       

5:08 PM 05/20/18       Barrel Race America, Version 12.7               Page 1   
               STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Pole Bending $250 Added 3D           

                  Race Sponsored by: Just Breathe & Run                      

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   932.50, Rider count = 39          

     1D Time = 20.919, Placings =  5, Pool = $  466.25                       
     2D Time = 21.919, Placings =  4, Pool = $  279.75                       
     3D Time = 22.919, Placings = 21, Pool = $  186.50                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.919 $200.49         Madison Camozzi on KM Dazzel A Frenchmen       
   2nd 21.004 $153.86         Mackenzie Moore on Haze                        
   3rd 21.300 $111.90         Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
   4th 21.401                 Savanna Morgan on Billy                        
   5th 21.573                 Brianna Sharp on Cool Zanolina                 

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.117 $120.29         Jeannette Stewart on LWK Lena Bar Bert         
   2nd 22.273 $ 92.32         Olivia Largent on Royal Demands                
   3rd 22.388 $ 67.14         Amber McGuire on Lil Whiskey                   
   4th 22.604                 Megan Sharp on Penny                           

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.137 $ 80.19         Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
   2nd 23.139 $ 61.55         Karysa Septien on First Down Kismet            
   3rd 23.546 $ 44.76         Maddie West on Sargeant Rene Dan               
   4th 24.351                 Bethany Condon on Streakin Lil Diva            
   5th 24.467                 Amber McGuire on Pepper                        
   6th 24.510                 Jacqueline Cooley on Heza Smooth Operator      
   7th 24.943                 Ruby Hicks on Ike N Smokum                     
   8th 25.111                 Jacqueline Cooley on Scootrs Risky Business    
   9th 25.156                 Maia Mayer on Cali                             
  10th 25.376                 Karena Mayer on Sneakers                       
  11th 25.999                 Bristol Bullivant on Spiderman TE              
  12th 26.075                 Lauren Ferguson-Hilbert on Hugs N Kisses       
  13th 26.154                 Sheri Matteroli on Hippy Nic                   
  14th 26.187                 Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
  15th 28.882                 Tassahia Williamson on Sparky Sick Pack        
  16th 29.419                 Hailey McConnell on Whiskey Bullet             
  17th 30.480                 Alexa Davis on Bullets Cowboy                  
  18th 31.430                 Lisa Ussery on Henry Dynamite                  
  19th 32.973                 Shelby Cotter on FancyDriftinHancock           
  20th 35.858                 Marrisa Hoke on 2 Hot                          
  21st 38.706                 Victoria Rosa on Sterling                      
N/T    400.000                Kelsey Collins on Shortys Catty Lynx           
N/T    401.279                Katy Rose on Twitch                            
N/T    422.010                Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
N/T    422.840                Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)    
N/T    423.266                Lori Bailey on Turbo                           
N/T    423.993                Jaycee Ford on Cat                             
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N/T    431.531                Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
N/T    433.398                Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers          
N/T    441.185                Isabella Rivera on Yellow Jacket               
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                   100% Jackpot in Stick Horse Race 25 & Under               

                  Race Sponsored by: Danika's Dream Team                     

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   415.00, Rider count = 33          

     1D Time = 16.761, Placings = 19, Pool = $  178.45                       
     2D Time = 21.761, Placings =  8, Pool = $  136.95                       
     3D Time = 26.761, Placings =  2, Pool = $   99.60                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.761 $ 76.73         Maddie West on Frank the Prank                 
   2nd 17.022 $ 58.89         Maddie Kalberer on Horse                       
   3rd 17.603 $ 42.83         Lauren Ferguson on Super Fast and Fly          
   4th 17.795                 Camilo Diaz on Yout Not On Fire Ricky Bobby    
   5th 17.951                 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
   6th 18.168                 Trenton Straub on Herlads Trust                
   7th 18.252                 Makenna Kidd on Horse                          
   8th 18.539                 Cedee Gordo on Rainbow                         
   9th 18.992                 Audrey Antonowich on Sheza Wild Thing          
  10th 19.248                 Sarah Morgan on Stellas Lil Gun                
  11th 19.279                 Delanie Davis on Aloha Amigo                   
  12th 19.537                 Lindsey West on Horse                          
  13th 19.679                 Regan Davis on Regans Lil Boots                
  14th 19.953                 Alexa Davis on A Royal Fling                   
  15th 20.059                 Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers          
  16th 20.639                 Amber McGuire on Horse                         
  17th 20.708                 Alyssa Molina on Burnimng Hot Cocoa            
  18th 20.799                 Alexis Molina on CB                            
  19th 20.997                 Danika Davis on Dot To The Dot To The Dot      

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.114 $ 58.89         Maia Mayer on Callie                           
   2nd 22.298 $ 45.19         Trevor Olson on Horse                          
   3rd 22.720 $ 32.87         Danika Davis on Rhonda                         
   4th 23.392                 Isabella Rivera on Horse                       
   5th 23.573                 Shelby Cotter on FancyDriftinHancock           
   6th 23.598                 Elizabeth Ferguson-Berry on Hugs N Kisses      
   7th 24.887                 Georgia Sanger on Bluetooth                    
   8th 25.427                 Georgia Saner on Bullet                        

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 30.168 $ 57.17         Colby Christianson on Horse                    
   2nd 39.199 $ 42.43         Corbin Krogue on Horse                         
N/T    419.236                Delanie Davis on Sparking Silver Mist          
N/T    419.236                Katy Rose on Dun It Again                      
N/T    422.358                Brannon Kelly on Stan The Man                  
N/T    426.929                Wyatt Moore on Frenchmans Buck Buck Goose      
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                   100% Jackpot in Stick Horse Race 26 & Over                

                  Race Sponsored by: Danika's Dream Team                     



Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   340.00, Rider count = 18          

     1D Time = 15.257, Placings =  9, Pool = $  146.20                       
     2D Time = 20.257, Placings =  5, Pool = $  112.20                       
     3D Time = 25.257, Placings =  2, Pool = $   81.60                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.257 $ 87.72         Ryan Brecht on Big Sky Racer                   
   2nd 17.357 $ 58.48         Brett Baize on DashTaFirewatersStreakinSlickDi 
   3rd 17.730                 Jerrod Davis on Coors Light Gunsmoke           
   4th 17.796                 Scott Knoeplfe on Horse....horse...horse...    
   5th 18.063                 Nicolette Keithly on Horse                     
   6th 18.958                 Jose McGuire on Wind Jammer                    
   7th 19.428                 Heather Higgs on 24 Carrot Magic               
   8th 19.529                 Matt Burman on Aunt Lola                       
   9th 20.019                 Kim West on Horse                              

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.205 $ 67.32         Deanna Houser on Cricket                       
   2nd 22.503 $ 44.88         Karen Prestegard on Walla Walla Bing Bang      
   3rd 23.162                 Becky Davis on Rhonda                          
   4th 23.484                 Tanya Morgan on Dirty Down Under               
   5th 24.569                 Lisa Ussery on Henry Dynamite                  

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 27.426 $ 48.96         Patti Amaro on Let Me Drink On That            
   2nd 38.796 $ 32.64         Wendy Wasik on Naughty Spotty Dottie           
N/T    417.174                Bethany Condon on Streakin Lil Diva            
N/T    425.479                Jason Krogue on Danny D The Best               


